



eulisspropane.com | 336.622.3055

# INVOICE

Customer #:	5645
Payment Terms:	NET 30 - No Discount
Invoice #:	834239
Invoice Date:	2024-12-23
Total Due:	\$3,912.91

Make Check Payable to: Euliss Propane Company

Amount Enclosed: \$ \_\_\_\_\_

JACK FRANKS  
3218 NC HIGHWAY 87 N  
ELON, NC 27244

Remit To:  
Euliss Propane Company  
P.O. Box 896733  
Charlotte, NC 28289-6733

0000056450000834239000039129100003912917

Customer Name		Delivery/Service Address	Cust #	Invoice #	Inv Date
JACK FRANKS		3218 NC HIGHWAY 87 N - ELON, NC 27244	5645	834239	2024-12-23
Quantity	Item Number	Description	Unit Price	TOTAL	
1.00	RX160IN	RX160IN RINNAI TANKLESS WATER HEATER	\$1,799.0000	\$1,799.00	
1.00	MIVK-T-LW	PLUMBING ISOLATION VALVE KIT	\$145.0000	\$145.00	
1.00	Miscellaneous Parts	196984 Rinnai 2" Low Profile Termination	\$98.0000	\$98.00	
1.00	325-5L-66-LP01	REGULATOR, 3/4" MAXITROL (Propane)	\$119.0000	\$119.00	
1.00	IP-DL-3/4	3/4" IRON PIPE DRIP LEG ASSEMBLY	\$49.0000	\$49.00	
2.00	M 1/2 TEE	1/2" TEE	\$7.1500	\$14.30	
1.00	M 1/2 X CLOSED	1/2" X CLOSED NIPPLE	\$6.8800	\$6.88	
1.00	M 3/4 X CLOSED	3/4" X CLOSED NIPPLE	\$5.7000	\$5.70	
2.00	M 3/4 X 2 1/2	3/4" X 2 -1/2" NIPPLE	\$9.8300	\$19.66	
1.00	M 3/4 X 6	3/4" X 6" NIPPLE	\$12.0800	\$12.08	
1.00	M 3/4 X 12	3/4" X 12" NIPPLE	\$26.1000	\$26.10	
1.00	M 3/4 X 24	3/4" X 24" NIPPLE	\$57.8600	\$57.86	
1.00	M 3/4 UNION	3/4" PIPE UNION	\$28.6900	\$28.69	
3.00	M 3/4 ELBOW	3/4" 90 DEGREE ELBOW	\$6.4300	\$19.29	
2.00	3/4" Street Elbow	3/4" Street Elbow	\$0.0000	\$0.00	
4.00	COPPER 5/8	5/8" COPPER TUBING	\$5.6700	\$22.68	
35.00	COPPER 1/2	1/2" COPPER TUBING	\$3.8900	\$136.15	
1.00	49 1/2X1/2	MALE FLARE X MALE PIPE ELBOW 1/2" X 1/2"	\$6.5800	\$6.58	
3.00	48 1/2X1/2	MALE FLARE X MALE PIPE 1/2" X 1/2"	\$5.9300	\$17.79	
2.00	48 5/8 X 1/2	MALE FLARE X MALE PIPE 5/8" X 1/2"	\$6.9200	\$13.84	
2.00	NS4 5/8	FLARE NUT 5/8"	\$3.1300	\$6.26	
2.00	NS4 1/2	FLARE NUT 1/2"	\$2.3300	\$4.66	
1.00	300 3/4	3/4" CUT OFF	\$39.4700	\$39.47	
5.00	Euliss Labor	Installation	\$180.0000	\$900.00	
2.00	Electrical labor & mat	Electrical labor & materials	\$129.0000	\$258.00	
	Discount	Discount		-\$150.00	
		Alamance County Sales Tax:		\$76.12	
		NC State Sales Tax:		\$180.80	



eulisspropane.com | 336.622.3055

JACK FRANKS  
 3218 NC HIGHWAY 87 N  
 ELON, NC 27244

# INVOICE

Customer #:	5645
Payment Terms:	NET 30 - No Discount
Invoice #:	834239
Invoice Date:	2024-12-23
Total Due:	\$3,912.91

Make Check Payable to: Euliss Propane Company

Amount Enclosed: \$ \_\_\_\_\_

Remit To:  
 Euliss Propane Company  
 P.O. Box 896733  
 Charlotte, NC 28289-6733

00000056450000834239000039129100003912917

**Tank/Equipment:** Water Heater - RINNAI RX160I

**For Fuel or Service At:**  
 3218 NC HIGHWAY 87 N - ELON, NC 27244

Sub Total	\$3,655.99
Charges	\$0.00
Tax Total	\$256.92
<b>TOTAL DUE</b>	<b>\$3,912.91</b>

ACCOUNT BALANCE	\$3,912.91
-----------------	------------

12/18/2024 - Technician: Jon Mitchell - Work Performed: - Installed, plumbed, and vented Rinnai RX160. Tied into existing gas line. Completed gas check.

Euliss Propane Company  
 P.O. Box 896733  
 Charlotte, NC 28289-6733  
 eulisspropane.com | 336.622.3055